816

Montag - Freitag

Haltestellen

Holzerbachstralle
Fischbach Markt
Russhiitter Stral3e
Grube Camphausen
Camphausen
Gruhlingshéhe
Dudweiler Feldstrae
Mainstra3e
Felsenstralie

Am Sandberg
Turmschulhaus
Dudweiler Dudoplatz
St.Avolder Strafle
Herrensohrer Weg
Wilhelmshohe
Malditzer Wiese
Maybachstral3e
Jéagersfreude Kirche
Achenbachstral3e
Kramersweg
Verladebahnhof
Bauhaus
Hauptguterbahnhof
Brauerstra3e/Fernbusbahnhof
Haus der Zukunft
Johanneskirche
Rabbiner-Rilf-Platz
Hansahaus/Ludwigskirche
Roonstralle

HTW / SWS
Betriebshof

717
719
720
722
723
725
726
726
727
728
729
731
733
734
735
736
737
738
739
740
741
742
742
744
745
746
748
750
752
753
754

Erlauterungen:

Montag - Freitag






