Montag - Freitag

816

Haltestellen										
Hölzerbachstraße	717									
Fischbach Markt	719									
Russhütter Straße	720									
Grube Camphausen	722									
Camphausen	723									
Grühlingshöhe	725									
Dudweiler Feldstraße	726									
Mainstraße	726									
Felsenstraße	727									
Am Sandberg	728									
Turmschulhaus	729									
Dudweiler Dudoplatz	731									
St.Avolder Straße	733									
Herrensohrer Weg	734									
Wilhelmshöhe	735									
Malditzer Wiese	736									
Maybachstraße	737									
Jägersfreude Kirche	738									
Achenbachstraße	739									
Krämersweg	740									
Verladebahnhof	741									
Bauhaus	742									
Hauptgüterbahnhof	742									
Brauerstraße/Fernbusbahnhof	744									
Haus der Zukunft	745									
Johanneskirche	746									l
Rabbiner-Rülf-Platz	748									
Hansahaus/Ludwigskirche	750									
Roonstraße	752									
HTW / SWS	753									
Betriebshof	754									

Erläuterungen:

Montag - Freitag

